BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.

BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.

ISIN: CA0585861085

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
2.33 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

4.95% (0.11)

ISIN CA0585861085
Symbol BLDP
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 465 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2.31 CAD (2,500)

2.33 CAD (38,800)

2.23 CAD
2.335 CAD
2.215 CAD

2.22 CAD

2.296999 CAD
1,059,601
2,433,902.28
1,324

2,300

WKN: 058586108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0585861085&ID_NOTATION=96953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a515316ab84746e8989885f50aa48d3ab4545f63faacb2075f0e8f8b456136f&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=491647bf2e7cf7bed&time=1729435829&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e58e55dcc4cbdc6699726814e1cc6cd2cf0e23b6446ef15071a5b778f4950b14&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45c92e24df9293ec2&time=1729435829&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be1b56a383d800d58801c1808da79b7cb69a35488f350565f8f34527a795eb5a&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e28e6e1ab9bb1b063&time=1729435829&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cebe2e227d84b256115d19531e3ccf500a9607719f681c90010410feababe99b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=82b69a3f8db2bfd56&time=1729435829&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39c9f79d19d7c83b603c3aa22487f04c200523ee830b8369a9f73e23bea10615&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=78215302b003565fd&time=1729435829&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
2.33 CAD

Difference

(] 4.95% (0.11)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA0585861085

BLDP

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Other

Stock

465 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.31 CAD (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 2.33 CAD (38,800)
Open 2.23 CAD
High 2.335 CAD
Low 2.215 CAD
Close (prev. day) 2.22 CAD
VWAP 2.296999 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,059,601
Trading volume 2,433,902.28
Number of trades 1,324
Last size 2,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -37.20% -51.36% -88.17%
Perf (abs.) -1.38 -2.46 -17.37
Beta 2.09 2.57 2.61
Volatility 54.84 56.07 62.65
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spofitelna

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/23

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/ 22:00
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:31
10/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 17:36

Price

1.775 EUR

1.551 EUR

2.33 CAD

1.532 EUR

3.80 CHF

2.27 CAD (719,578
2.33 CAD (1,260,248
2.91 CAD (877,996
3.79 CAD (763,752
5.04 CAD (2024/01/02
2.19 CAD (2024/09/06
5.38 CAD (2023/12/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.19 CAD (2024/09/06)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 19
0.49 135
2.43 1,324
0.00 8
0.00 1
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=96953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329821411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26810831
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26812733
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279432

BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.
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Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/07

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

22:00

17:25

17:30

17:25

17:25

19:40

19:31

08:08

1.68 USD

1.499 EUR

2.2545 CAD

1.499 EUR

1.499 EUR

1.52 EUR

1.5115 EUR

1.464 EUR

5.45

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.03

0.00

0.00

6,425
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96952
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26799038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750552
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750552
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001549
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26906735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26839642
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319948
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26799045

BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

BALLARD

FUTTING FUEL CELLS TO 'WORK

Contact Details

BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.

Glenlyon Parkway 9000 V5J 5J8 Burnaby,

BC

Telefon: +1 604.454.0900

Fax: +1 604.412.4700
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Randall
MacEwen
Kevin Colbow
Linda Downs
Paul Dobson

Rob Campbell

Sarbjot (Jyoti)
Sidhu

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Roche

Wenmiao Chen

Douglas
Hayhurst

Hubertus
Muahlhauser

Jacqueline Dedo
Janet Woodruff
Kathleen
Bayless

Marty Neese

Ying Bo Wang

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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